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Women / 6N / Child
Session: 8R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 2 5 3 1 
Anahii Saavedra997

Legacy Training Cent
1 38.1009.425 9.6759.6009.400

4 3T 2T 2 2 
Evelyn Strosnider1133

International
2 37.8259.500 9.7009.4009.225

2 1 9 1 3 
Riley Hughes1132

International
3 37.6758.900 9.7509.6509.375

8T 3T 2T 8 4 
Gianna Mercado993

Legacy Training Cent
4 37.3509.500 9.5509.4008.900

3 8 1 5T 5 
Hannah Beer652

Lee's United Gymnast
5 37.0509.550 9.6008.6509.250

8T 6 2T 7 6 
Evangeline Enriquez397

Pacific Edge Sports 
6 36.7259.500 9.5758.7508.900

6 9 6 4 7 
Kaliah Cuna996

Legacy Training Cent
7 36.6259.400 9.6508.4759.100

7 7 7 5T 8 
Natalie Welch994

Legacy Training Cent
8 36.5259.250 9.6008.7008.975

5 5 8 10 9 
Coral Zenglein995

Legacy Training Cent
9 36.3008.950 8.8509.3259.175

11 10 10 9 10 
Kalii Powell632

Wave Gymnastics NGA
10 35.2758.825 9.2758.4508.725

10 11 11 11 11 
Lisa Takahashi634

Wave Gymnastics NGA
11 33.8008.250 8.7258.0008.825
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Women / 6N / Junior
Session: 8R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 2 2 1 1 
Joanna Habon401

Pacific Edge Sports 
1 37.8759.450 9.7009.5009.225

2 1 3 9 2 
Eilery Lee1130

Wave Gymnastics NGA
2 37.6259.400 9.3509.5509.325

10 3 1 8 3 
Itzel Barragan954

Santa Rosa- N
3 37.2009.525 9.3759.3758.925

1 6 4 11 4 
Machenzie Perkins635

Wave Gymnastics NGA
4 36.5259.200 9.2008.6259.500

7 4 5T 5 5 
Callie Yoast778

Tumble Time Gymnasti
5 36.3008.950 9.5008.7259.125

3 5 11 4 6 
Samantha Casel775

Tumble Time Gymnasti
6 36.1258.650 9.5508.6759.250

8 7 5T 6 7 
Charlotte Gray631

Wave Gymnastics NGA
7 35.8008.950 9.4758.2759.100

5 8 8T 2T 8 
Raelee Warner653

Lee's United Gymnast
8 35.7508.850 9.6508.0509.200

6 10 8T 2T 9 
Kari Huntley777

Tumble Time Gymnasti
9 35.4508.850 9.6507.8009.150

9 11 5T 7 10 
Accalia Page774

Tumble Time Gymnasti
10 35.2008.950 9.4257.7509.075

11 9 10 10 11 
Layla Mai780

Tumble Time Gymnasti
11 34.6008.775 9.3007.8508.675
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Women / 6N / Senior
Session: 8R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

5T 2 1 2 1 
Lucy Anaya400

Pacific Edge Sports 
1 37.9009.550 9.6009.5259.225

2T 3 5T 1 2 
Liliana Guzman955

Santa Rosa- N
2 37.3759.075 9.6259.3259.350

5T 4 5T 3 3 
Emma  Christensen965

Santa Rosa- N
3 37.0009.075 9.5759.1259.225

9T 1 7 5T 4 
Geordyn Swan966

Santa Rosa- N
4 36.9758.925 9.4759.6008.975

9T 5 2 8 5 
Lauren Kirby399

Pacific Edge Sports 
5 36.5759.300 9.4258.8758.975

7 6 10 10 6 
Olivia Wester398

Pacific Edge Sports 
6 35.8258.625 9.3008.7759.125

1 8 11 9 7 
Lilly Miller1006

Legacy Training Cent
7 35.7508.550 9.3508.4759.375

12 7 9 4 8 
Charlene Beliveau781

Tumble Time Gymnasti
8 35.4758.700 9.5508.5008.725

2T 9 3T 12 9 
Lexi Blades633

Wave Gymnastics NGA
9 35.2009.250 9.0007.6009.350

8 10 8 5T 10 
Lily Morris779

Tumble Time Gymnasti
10 34.9258.800 9.4757.5509.100

4 11 12 7 11 
Olivia Chandler776

Tumble Time Gymnasti
11 34.1758.050 9.4507.3509.325

11 12 3T 11 12 
Parris Andreasen999

Legacy Training Cent
12 34.0509.250 9.0257.0008.775
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Women / 6N / All Ages
Session: 8R

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Anahii Saavedra1 997 Legacy Training Cent 38.100 0.000
Lucy Anaya2 400 Pacific Edge Sports 37.900 0.200
Joanna Habon3 401 Pacific Edge Sports 37.875 0.225
Evelyn Strosnider4 1133 International 37.825 0.275
Riley Hughes5 1132 International 37.675 0.425
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Women / 6N / All Ages
Session: 8R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific Edge Sports * 112.700 27.425 27.900 28.500 28.875
25 2 1

400 Lucy Anaya 9.225 9.525 9.6009.550
401 Joanna Habon 9.225 9.500 9.7009.450
399 Lauren Kirby 8.975 8.875
397 Evangeline Enriquez 9.5759.500

2 Legacy Training Cent * 112.425 27.475 27.700 28.325 28.925
14 3 2

997 Anahii Saavedra 9.400 9.600 9.6759.425
996 Kaliah Cuna 9.100 9.6509.400
994 Natalie Welch 8.975 8.700 9.600
993 Gianna Mercado 9.400 9.500

3 Santa Rosa- N * 112.200 27.550 28.300 27.675 28.675
42 1 3

955 Liliana Guzman 9.350 9.325 9.6259.075
965 Emma  Christensen 9.225 9.5759.075
966 Geordyn Swan 8.975 9.600 9.475
954 Itzel Barragan 9.375 9.525

4 Wave Gymnastics NGA * 110.200 27.925 26.625 27.550 28.100
51 4 4

635 Machenzie Perkins 9.500 8.625 9.200
1130 Eilery Lee 9.325 9.550 9.3509.400
631 Charlotte Gray 9.100 9.4758.950
632 Kalii Powell 8.450 9.275

5 Tumble Time Gymnasti * 108.675 27.525 25.900 26.500 28.750
33 5 5

775 Samantha Casel 9.250 8.675 9.550
777 Kari Huntley 9.150 9.6508.850
778 Callie Yoast 9.125 8.725 8.950
781 Charlene Beliveau 8.500 9.5508.700
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Women / 7N / Junior
Session: 8R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 3 1 1 1 
Lily Phetphaduong832

Redwood Empire-N
1 38.4509.850 9.8009.4759.325

3 5 2 3 2 
Kalen Agin852

Redwood Empire-N
2 38.0009.725 9.6259.2009.450

2 1 9 2 3 
Lilybeth Asami189

Classic Gymnastics
3 37.2508.050 9.7009.9009.600

5 4 3 9 4 
Kayla McIlroy524

Rising Star NGA
4 37.1259.400 9.1009.3259.300

1 9 4 5 5 
Avery Mackay784

Tumble Time Gymnasti
5 36.7759.000 9.5258.6259.625

6 2 7 8 6 
Maryanne Tamayo998

Legacy Training Cent
6 36.7258.700 9.1259.6509.250

7 8 5T 4 7 
Lauren Peters782

Tumble Time Gymnasti
7 36.2258.750 9.5508.7009.225

9 7 5T 6 8 
Kate Nolan523

Rising Star NGA
8 35.8758.750 9.5008.7508.875

8 6 8 7 9 
Mindy Terrell967

Santa Rosa- N
9 35.8508.250 9.3759.1009.125
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Women / 7N / Senior
Session: 8R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 2 3 1 
Skylar Chin1129

Gymtowne SSF
1 37.7509.075 9.6509.5509.475

1 2 4 2 2 
Makayla Sumabat190

Classic Gymnastics
2 37.6258.850 9.7009.4759.600

3 3 5T 1 3 
Sammie Mitchell786

Tumble Time Gymnasti
3 36.5008.700 9.7258.7509.325

4 6 3 5 4 
Hope Disney785

Tumble Time Gymnasti
4 35.7758.900 9.5008.1009.275

5T 4 5T 6 5 
Eva Silveira783

Tumble Time Gymnasti
5 35.4258.700 9.2508.4509.025

5T 7 7 7 6 
Shaleen Torres889

Feather River
6 33.3258.400 8.3507.5509.025

7 8 1 4 7 
Lula Diego856

Redwood Empire-N
7 28.1759.675 9.5500.0008.950

8 5 8 8 8 
Lexi Lehr787

Tumble Time Gymnasti
8 16.2008.050 0.0008.1500.000
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Women / 7N / All Ages
Session: 8R

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Lily Phetphaduong1 832 Redwood Empire-N 38.450 0.000
Kalen Agin2 852 Redwood Empire-N 38.000 0.450
Skylar Chin3 1129 Gymtowne SSF 37.750 0.700
Makayla Sumabat4 190 Classic Gymnastics 37.625 0.825
Lilybeth Asami5 189 Classic Gymnastics 37.250 1.200
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Women / 7N / All Ages
Session: 8R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumble Time Gymnasti * 109.750 28.225 26.075 26.650 28.800
21 1 2

784 Avery Mackay 9.625 8.625 9.5259.000
786 Sammie Mitchell 9.325 8.750 9.725
785 Hope Disney 9.275 8.900
782 Lauren Peters 8.700 9.5508.750

2 Redwood Empire-N * 104.625 27.725 18.675 29.250 28.975
12 3 1

852 Kalen Agin 9.450 9.200 9.6259.725
832 Lily Phetphaduong 9.325 9.475 9.8009.850
856 Lula Diego 8.950 9.5509.675
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